
 

Kindergarten 

·      Ms. Pearson- 101- jopearson@philasd.org 

·      Mrs. Aderson- 108- caderson@philasd.org 

·      Mrs. Cantagallo- 110- tdost@philasd.org 

First Grade 

·      Mr. Console- 106 - econsole@philasd.org 

·      Ms. Ritter- 107 - britter@philasd.org 

·      Ms. Arnold- 109 - jarnold@philasd.org 

 Second Grade 

·      Ms. Love- 203 - skinglove@philasd.org 

·      Ms. Rohanna- 203-  drohanna@philasd.org 

·      Ms. Thomas- 205 - mvthomas@philasd.org 

·      Ms. Zerounian- 208 - azerounian@philasd.org 

Third Grade 

·      Ms. McKeown- 207- cmckeown@philasd.org 

·      Ms. McKenzie- 209 - kamckenzie@philasd.org 

·      Ms. Fox- 305 - tfox@philasd.org 

·      Ms. McLaughlin- 309 - agmclaughlin@philad.org 

Fourth Grade 

·      Ms. Satchell - 306 - sjthomas@philasd.org 

·      Ms. Thompson- 307- vdnewkirk@philasd.org 

·      Mr. Kilman- 308 - jkilman@philasd.org 

Special Education 

·      Ms. Davey- ES - tdavey@philasd.org 

·      Ms. Cobb ESOL - dcobb@philasd.org 

·      Ms. Thomas- Special Education - trthomas@philasd.org 

Specialists 

·      Ms. Buscaglia- Physical Education -ejbuscaglia@philasd.org 

·      Ms. McGrath- Visual Arts- lmcgrath@philasd.org 

·      Mr. Steczak- Science - jsteczak@philasd.org 

·      Ms. Clark- Music - jclark7@philasd.org 

Counselor 

·      Ms. Goldberg - wgoldberg@philasd.org 

School Nurse 

·      Ms. Daye-Lee - tdaye@philasd.org 


